
CROWCHILD TR NW

SA
RC

EE 
TR

 NW

NO
SE

 HI
LL

 DR
 NW

14 ST NW

BEDDINGTON TR NE

COUNTRY HILLS BV NE

DEER
FO

OT T
R NE

BA
RL

OW
 TR

 N
E

HA
RV

EST
HI L

LS
BV

N

64 AV NE

CASTLERIDGE
DR NE

FALCONRIDGE
DR NE

BA
RL

OW
 TR

 N
E

36 ST NE

52 ST NE 68 ST NE

32 AV NE

16 AV NE

MEMORIAL DR E

17 AV SE

MEMORIAL DR NE

50 AV SE

PEIGAN TR SE

DE
ER

FO
OT

 TR
 SE

11 ST SE

OGDEN RD SE

BL
AC

KF
OO

T T
R 

SE

OGDEN RD SE

BARLOW
 TR SE GLENMORE TR SE

52
 ST

 S
E

GLENMORE TR SE

SHEPARD RD SE

DEERFOOT TR SE

DEERFOOT TR SE

130 AVE SE

STONEY TR SESUN VALLEY BV SE

HWY 2

MACLEOD TR S

SHAWNESSY BV SW

162 AV SW

CANYON MEADO

W S DR SW
CANYON MEAD OWS DR SE

BO
W

BO
TT

OM
T R

SE

14
 ST

 S
W

14
 ST

 S
W

EL
BO

W
 D

R 
SW

MA
CL

EO
D 

TR
 S

FA
IR

MO
UN

T D
R 

SE

SOUTHLAND DR SW

ANDERSON RD SW

58 AV SE
GLENMORE TR SW

EL
BO

W
 D

R 
SW

42 AV SE

HERITAGE DR SW

33 AV SW

MI S S ION RD SW

17 AV SW

CR
OW

CH
IL

D 
TR

 SW

14 ST SW

26 AV SW

SA
RC

EE
 TR

 S
W

37
 ST

 S
W

RICHMOND RD SW

17 AV SW

69
 ST

 S
W

HWY 8

BOW TR SW

PARKDALE BV NW

SARCEE TR SW

OLD BANFF COACH RD SW

10 ST NW

14 ST NW

19 ST NW
4 S

T N
W

CE
NT

RE
 ST

 N

ED
MO

NT
ON

 TR
 N

E

BOWNESS RD NW

SILVER SPRINGS
BV NW

53
 ST

 NW

32 AV NW

JOHN LAURIE BV NW

SH
AG

AN
AP

PI
TR

NW

COUNTRY HILLS B V NW
ED

GE
MONT BV NW

BER KSHIR E BV NW

TRANS CANADA HWY
16 AVE W

16 AV NW

40 AV N W

AC
AD

IA
DR

SE

BO
NA

VE
NT

UR
E D

R
SE

24
 ST

 S
W

MCKN I G HT BV NE

DALHOU SIE DR NW

NORTHMOUNT DR NW

MCKENZIE
TOWNE
BV SE

MCKENZIE
LAKE

BV SE

JA
ME

SM
CKEVITT RD SW

85
 ST

 S
W

RO
CK

Y 
RI

DG
E R

D 
NW

ME
TI

S T
R 

NE

TUSCANY BV NW

STONEY TR NW

37 ST SW

18 ST SE

114 AV SE

80 AV NE

STONEY TR NE

STONEY TR NE

36
 ST

 N
E

84
 ST

 S
E

SYM ONS VALLEY RD NW

ST
ON

EY
 TR

 SE
ST

ON
EY

 TR
 SE

24
 ST

 S
E

SPRUCE MEADOWS TR SW STONEY TR SE

SETON BV SE

112 AV NW

144 AV NW

10000

19000

11
00

0
1 0000

21
00

0

16000

7000

7000

21000

38000

140
00

5000

8000

11000

7000

5000

8000

12
00

0

11
00

0

11000
13000

90
00

14000

800 0

6000

17000

14000

11000

11000

80
00

8000

18
00

0 7000

7000

25
0 0

0

18
00

0

230 00

9 000

10000

130 00

54000

15
00

0

27000

8000

37000

9000

700
0

6000

16000

21000

10000

17
00

0

9000

22000

8000

10000

11000

9000

12
00

0

26000

14
00

0

25000

7000

12000

1700 0

15
00

0

27
00

0

70
00

800
0

21000

17000

10
0 0

0

7000

110 00

18000

39000

23000

110 00

10
000

21
00

0

180 0 0

13
00

0

9000

26000

9000

7000

50
00

16000

16
00

0
12000

5000

90
00

11000

50 00

9000

8000

25000

10
00

0

16000

8000

38000

5000

7000

10000

10000

9000

26
00

0
90

00

12
00

0

20000

26000

90
00

13000

28000

12
00

0

90
00

12
00

0

39 00
0

25000

23000

9000

9000

1000 0

10000

8000

8000

8000

12000

22000

9000

14000

70
00

42000

10
00

0

34000

13000

7000

7000

12 000

25
000

22
00

0

220 00

21
00

0

5000

230
00

310 00

17000

14000

16
00

0

24
00

0

1100 0

70
00

33000

44
00

0

17000

33
00

0

8000
90

00

70
00

1500 0

9000

90
00

8000

6000

14000

41000

17000

23000

31000

24
00

0

6000

34
00

0 22000

16000

15000

14000

90 00

11
50

00

19000

320
00

14000

9000

31
00

0

28000

50
00

90
00

17000

200
00

22 00
0

8000

21000

34000

62000

36
00

0

10000

6000

5000

13000

25000

15000

27000

12
00

0

12000

9000

16000

11
00

0

55000

70
00

7000

6000

35
00

0

35
00

0

19000

18000

7000

35
00

0

25
00

0

6000

7000

14
00

0

11000

21000

16000

29000

6000

7000

17
00

0

900
0

25000

38
00

0

700
0

17
00

0

1 2
000

20000

46000

9000

9000

5000

39000

18000

80
00

7000

5000

8000

23
00

0

12000

5000

19000

10
00

0

17
00

0

6000

13000

39000
8000

4 7
00

0

10 000

60
00

19000

32000

44000

23000

38000

30000

8000

3400

0

16000 15000

6000

26000

15000

35000

48000

16000

130
00

5000

30000

16000

35
00

0

12 000

350 00
5000

50
00

29
00

0

91000

14000
44000

18000

43
00

0

23000

10000

51
00

0

40
00

0

107000

120

00

15000

60
00

85000

12 0 00

5000

10000

7000

110 00

24
00

0
5000

600
0

30
00

0

900 0

28000

26000

8000

10000

27
00

0

12
00

0

26000

54000

12
00

0

6000

11
00

0

9000

19
00

0

8000

23000

11
00

0

18000

9000

36000

13
00

0

8000

12000

7000

26000

10000

35000

65000

70 00

8000

22000

22
000

6000

18000

14000

33000

29000

18
00

0
15000

13000

19000

7000

10000

15000

6000

16000

10000

13000

24
00

0

60
00

4000
0

36000

22
00

0

17
00

0
28000

25000

10
00

0

18000

100 0 0

16
00

0

13000

16000

8000

20000

16000

5000

9000

88000

27
000

80
00

24000

126000

21
00

0

10000

12
00

0

25000

25
00

0

18
00

0
21

00
0

36
00

0

20
00

0

24
00

0

17
00

0
21

00
0

17000

19000

16
00

0

80
0 0

6000

80
00

5000

1000 0

14
00

0

74000

6000

60
00

55
00

0

21000

15
00

0

16000

23000

900
0

9000

75
00

0

18
00

0

42000

60
00

11000

13
0 0

0

11
00

0

24000

18
00

0

18000

15000

20000

220 00

17000

10
00

01 90 00

78000

46
00

0

11000

24000

8000

26
00

0

60
00

33
00

0

26000

53
00

0

6000

29000

11000

430 00

160
00

47
00

0

9000

9000

83000

11000

19
00

0

19
00

0

42000

60
00

19000

44000

7000

8000

1 1 000

17
00

0

30000

11
00

0

50000

57
00

0

13
00

0

7000

5000

11000

10000

43000

11000

13000

11000

17000

12000

5000

180
00

11000

13000
11

00
0

16
00

0

10000

13
00

0

120
00

13000

10000

13000

14
00

0

11000

19
00

0

22000

20000

60
00

16000

10000

26
00

0

15000

19
00

0

70
00

70
00

9000

13 000

8000

12000

10000

7000

11000

11
00

0

1 0

0 0 0

18000

21
00

0

26
00

0

12000

28000

50
00

140 00

50
00

70
00

17
00

0

11000

13000

10
00

0

17
00

0

230
00

31
00

0

90
00

39
00

0

120
00

140
00

16000

16000

60
00

1300 0
21

00
0

20
00

0

24000

46
00

0
14000

24000

13
30

00

8000
29

00
0

10000

7000

17
3 0

00

40000

18000

12
00

0

17000

9000

7000

10
20

00
16000

8000

36000

38000

28
00

0

24000

48000

67000

1100 0

27000

24000

7000

360
00

15
00

0

16 00 0

38000

50000
11000

26
00

0

10
000

47000

800
0

10
00

0

11000

78000

700 0

101000

17
000

29000

16000

15000

400 00

74
00

0

6000

35
00

0
120

00

8000

8000

18000

17000

24000

139000

10000

22
00

0

18000

2200064000

60
00

37000

21000

31000

48000

94
00

0

41000

41000

90
00

16000

28000

23000

1 5 0 00

37000

1200 0

13
00

0

4 4000

28000

14000

500 0

13000

94
00

0

19000

70
00

7000

5 000

25
00

0

22000

1100 0

31000

21000

24000
18

00
0

52000
1200 0

24
00

0

14000

5000

37000

33
00

0

47
00

0

27000

150 00

50000

14 0 00

24
00

0

24000

7000

26
00

0

42000

26
00

0

14000

15
00

0

27
00

0

68000

70000

79000

5000

40000

38000

118000

13000

8000

21
00

0

11
00

0

380

00

23
00

0

9000

63000

1100 0

36000

800
0

15
00

0

30000

32000

73000

16000

26000

70
00

800
0

6 00 0

48
00

0

12000

32000

50000

31000

48000

27000

53
00

0

40
00

0

7000

13000

5000

9000

20000

17000

90
00

11
20

00

1 3000

31
00

0

10000

56000

16
00

0

104000

800
0

11000

83000

17000

86000

210
00

10000

51000

49000

145000

50
00

42000

13000 17000

5000

13000

7000

10000

13
00

0

9 000
12000

40
00

0

33000

22
00

0

93
00

0

13000

250
00

15000

31000

38000

9000

57000

13000

52000

50
00

8000

17000

540
00

90
00

0

46000

8000

460
00

26000

66000

58000

49000

22000

32000

143000

33
00

0

60000

174000

11000

19000

15000

9000

14000

70000

23000

14000

161000

61000

19000

16
00

0

47000

19
00

0

57000

8000

58000

13
00

0

12000

12000

27000

59
00

0

80
00

50
00

0

30000

22000

32
00

0

53000

22000

126000

21000

33000

19000

165000

6000

168000

15 7000

16000

12
00

00

27
00

0

86
00

0

6000

36000

151000

28
00

0

15
00

0

5000

17000

13000

7000

85
00

0

32000

92000

16000

440
00

44000

39000

135000

73000

67000

7000 44000

59000

19000

16000

33000

24000

31000

41000

350
00

68000

50
000

79000

28
00

0

7000

8000 0

20000

64000

62000
176000

30000

7000

32000

36000

46
00

0

51000

10000

21000

101
000

48000

54
00

0

32000

55000

27000

62
00

0

19000

117
000

770
00

14
00

0

43000

46
00

0
23000

420
00

12000

11
00

0

10000

15800 0

11
00

0

6 8
00

0

55000

26
00

0

70
00

7000

31000

136000

22000

46
00

0

7000

53000

55 000

12000

59000 35000

51000

14000

16000

10000

9000

8000

58000

9000

19
00

0

21000

16000
14000

14000

See Downtown Map

85
 ST

 N
W

128 AV NE

61 AV SE

72 AV SE

194 AV SE

SHERIFF KING ST SW

³
The City of Calgary 2016 Average Daily (24hr) Weekday Traffic Volume

Date: Apr-05-2017
File: traffic-flow-city-2016.mxd

0 1 2 3 40.5
Kms

Legend
Vehicles/Day

5,000 - 10,000

10,000 - 25,000

25,000 - 50,000

50,000 - 75,000

75,000 - 100,000

100,000 - 176,000

Average daily weekday traffic (ADWT) is the average number of vehicles in 24 hours 
adjusted for seasonal variation to represent the average weekday. The numbers on 
this map are two-way totals.
This traffic flow map is intended to be a general representation of traffic
volumes across the city. Traffic volumes shown are based on the last 5 years of data 
from a variety of sources and may reflect prevailing conditions including construction,
detours and operating conditions in place during the current map year.
The City of Calgary provides this information in good faith but provides no warranty, 
nor accepts any liability arising from any incorrect, incomplete or misleading information
or its improper use.  If you have questions, require clarification or would like more 
details on this data please call 311.
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